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Int. ADAC MX Masters Fiirstlich Drehna
Klasse 3 Junior Cup Fiirstlich Drehna 1,650 Km
Last Chance Race 08.04.2017 16:30
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:51:07

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S2Tm
(115) Romeo Karu (493) Kevin Geiger
1 16:54:15.313 2:12.194 1:03.432 1:08.762 1 16:54:21.692 2:20.467 1:07.269 1:13.198
2 16:56:27.036 2:11.723 1:02.307 1:09.416 2 16:56:39.301 2:17.609 1:06.079 1:11.530
3 16:58:37.775 1:03.172 1:07.567 3 16:59:00.309 2:21.008 1:07.015 1:13.993
4 17:00:48.553 2:10.778 1:02.732 1:08.046 4 17:01:21.625 2:21.316 1:07.417 1:13.899
5 17:02:59.594 2:11.041 1:02.688 1:08.353 5 17:03:40.043 2:18.418 1:05.724 1:12.694
6 17:05:12.009 2:12.415 1:03.966 1:08.449 6 17:05:56.460 1:04.548 1:11.869
7 17:07:24.370 2:12.361 1:03.843 1:08.518 7 17:08:17.114 2:20.654 1:06.487 1:14.167
8 17:09:36.343 2:11.973 1:02.970 1:09.003 8 17:10:36.868 2:19.754 1:06.077 1:13.677
9 17:11:49.203 2:12.860 1:03.776 1:09.084 9 17:12:57.025 2:20.157 1:06.236 1:13.921
(136) Luca Harms (433) Ugo Moors
1 16:54:12.771 2:15.705 1:04.472 1:11.233 1 16:54:24.682 2:19.448 1:07.559 1:11.889
2 16:56:26.712 1:04.185 1:09.756 2 16:56:42.133 1:06.137 1:11.314
3 16:58:43.420 2:16.708 1:06.813 1:09.895 3 16:59:02.265 2:20.132 1:06.621 1:13.511
4 17:01:07.634 2:24.214 1:14.155 1:10.059 4 17:01:22.283 2:20.018 1:06.615 1:13.403
5 17:03:22.193 2:14.559 1:04.480 1:10.079 5 17:03:41.420 2:19.137 1:05.903 1:13.234
6 17:05:37.968 2:15.775 1:04.665 1:11.110 6 17:06:03.128 2:21.708 1:06.533 1:15.175
7 17:07:54.424 2:16.456 1:05.852 1:10.604 7 17:08:22.281 2:19.153 1:05.762 1:13.391
8 17:10:11.600 2:17.176 1:04.323 1:12.853 8 17:10:41.155 2:18.874 1:05.102 1:13.772
9 17:12:30.147 2:18.547 1:05.798 1:12.749 9 17:13:00.608 2:19.453 1:06.182 1:13.271
(626) Tobias Caprani (622) Ricards Kursitis
1 16:54:22.656 2:18.877 1:06.687 1:12.190 1 16:54:27.091 2:18.913 1:06.693 1:12.220
2 16:56:40.912 2:18.256 1:06.872 1:11.384 2 16:56:44.511 2:17.420 1:05.508 1:11.912
3 16:59:00.987 2:20.075 1:06.315 1:13.760 3 16:59:02.097 2:17.586 1:05.242 1:12.344
4 17:01:18.558 2:17.571 1:05.741 1:11.830 4 17:01:20.214 2:18.117 1:06.206 1:11.911
5 17:03:34.219 2:15.661 1:04.548 1:11.113 5 17:03:37.615 2:17.401 1:04.400 1:13.001
6 17:05:47.593 1:04.478 1:08.896 6 17:05:54.385 2:16.770 1:04.918 1:11.852
7 17:08:01.141 2:13.548 1:03.784 1:09.764 7 17:08:10.363 1:03.488 1:12.490
8 17:10:17.398 2:16.257 1:04.932 1:11.325 8 17:10:42.944 2:32.581 1:03.672 1:28.909
9 17:12:32.771 2:15.373 1:04.289 1:11.084 9 17:13:02.404 2:19.460 1:06.531 1:12.929
(431) Tomas Pikart (83) Ethan Mackenzie Lane
1 16:54:20.275 2:20.430 1.07.055 1.13.375 1 16:54:32.314 2:21.700 1:08.177 1:13.523
2 16:56:38.773 2:18.498 1:06.053 1:12.445 2 16:56:50.148 2:17.834 1:06.062 1:11.772
3 16:58:57.655 2:18.882 1:06.093 1:12.789 3 16:69:07.247 1:05.383 1:11.716
4 17:01:14.976 2:17.321 1:05.313 1:12.008 4 17:01:24.727 2:17.480 1:05.614 1:11.866
5 17:03:33.541 2:18.565 1:05.883 1:12.682 5 17:03:44.567 2:19.840 1:07.002 1:12.838
6 17:05:49.970 2:16.429 1:05.415 1:11.014 6 17:06:04.092 2:19.525 1:06.295 1:13.230
7 17:08:04.664 1:03.430 1:11.264 7 17:08:23.446 2:19.354 1:06.862 1:12.492
8 17:10:20.869 2:16.205 1:04.721 1:11.484 8 17:10:44.544 2:21.098 1:05.742 1:15.356
9 17:12:40.204 2:19.335 1:05.789 1:13.546 9 17:13:03.129 2:18.585 1:05.933 1:12.652
(275) Eric Rakow (426) Moses Roder
1 16:54:23.414 2:21.455 1:09.538 1:11.917 1 16:54:17.621 2:17.563 1:05.939 1:11.624
2 16:56:41.620 2:18.206 1:07.024 1:11.182 2 16:56:33.126 1:04.524 1:10.981
3 16:59:00.126 2:18.506 1:06.566 1:11.940 3 16:59:05.949 2:32.823 1:19.851 1:12.972
4 17:01:17.914 2:17.788 1:05.902 1:11.886 4 17:01:23.883 2:17.934 1:05.857 1:12.077
5 17:03:35.799 2:17.885 1:06.463 1:11.422 5 17:03:42.572 2:18.689 1:06.222 1:12.467
6 17:05:51.624 1:05.087 1:10.738 6 17:06:00.997 2:18.425 1:06.997 1:11.428
7 17:08:07.459 2:15.835 1:05.157 1:10.678 7 17:08:18.680 2:17.683 1:05.754 1:11.929
8 17:10:25.745 2:18.286 1:04.699 1:13.587 8 17:10:39.469 2:20.789 1:07.848 1:12.941
9 17:12:47.282 2:21.537 1:07.307 1:14.230 9 17:13:14.703 2:35.234 1:14.457 1:20.777
(111) Maurice Tanz (502) Adam Maj
1 16:54:25.934 2:18.163 1:05.667 1:12.496 1 16:54:33.436 2:26.137 1:10.830 1:15.307
2 16:56:43.573 2:17.639 1:05.557 1:12.082 2 16:56:58.101 2:24.665 1:08.970 1:15.695
3 16:59:03.828 2:20.255 1:07.669 1:12.586 3 16:59:20.178 2:22.077 1:07.887 1:14.190
4 17:01:23.068 2:19.240 1:06.095 1:13.145 4 17:01:40.283 1:07.024 1:13.081
5 17:03:42.237 2:19.169 1:05.894 1:13.275 5 17:04:01.659 2:21.376 1:07.327 1:14.049
6 17:05:56.973 1:03.599 1:11.137 6 17:06:24.963 2:23.304 1:08.673 1:14.631
7 17:08:12.720 2:15.747 1:04.298 1:11.449 7 17:08:47.239 2:22.276 1:07.832 1:14.444
8 17:10:31.677 2:18.957 1:05.838 1:13.119 8 17:11:09.869 2:22.630 1:07.944 1:14.686
9 17:12:49.698 2:18.021 1:04.849 1:13.172 9 17:13:31.748 2:21.879 1:06.949 1:14.930
Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits
Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof: : R Clerk of the course Christoph Kunze:
A
DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhéfer: Race Director Olaf Noak: www.mylaps.com
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Fiirstlich Drehna
Klasse 3 Junior Cup Fiirstlich Drehna 1,650 Km
Last Chance Race 08.04.2017 16:30
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:51:07

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S$2Tm
(43) Alexander Schulz (23) Gabriel Schitz
1 16:54:41.199 2:28.336 1:11.606 1:16.730 1 16:54:22.263 2:17.739 1:06.384 1:11.355
2 16:57:03.364 2:22.165 1:06.998 1:15.167 2 16:56:40.509 2:18.246 1:06.062 1:12.184
3 16:59:28.415 2:25.051 1:07.297 1:17.754 3 16:58:59.585 2:19.076 1:05.236 1:13.840
4 17:01:47.973 1:07.194 1:12.364 4 17:01:17.121 2:17.536 1:05.582 1:11.954
5 17:04:08.049 2:20.076 1:06.391 1:13.685 5 17:03:36.417 2:19.296 1:06.470 1:12.826
6 17:06:30.466 2:22.417 1:08.081 1:14.336 6 17:05:52.948 2:16.531 1:05.339 1:11.192
7 17:08:51.896 2:21.430 1:06.822 1:14.608 7 17:08:09.318 1:04.205 1:12.165
8 17:11:15.931 2:24.035 1:06.889 1:17.146 8 17:11:13.310 3:03.992 1:04.230 1:59.762
9 17:13:37.260 2:21.329 1:07.966 1:13.363 9 17:14:20.423 3:07.113 1:28.502 1:38.611
(87) Jaroslav Kalny (105) Colin Sarre
1 16:54:36.272 2:23.809 1:07.756 1.16.053 1 16:54:44.671 2:32.472 1:14.076 1:18.396
2 16:56:58.578 2:22.306 1:07.588 1:14.718 2 16:57:13.207 2:28.536 1:11.652 1:16.884
3 16:59:18.642 1:07.201 1:12.863 3 16:59:43.976 2:30.769 1:12.467 1:18.302
4 17:01:42.065 2:23.423 1:07.913 1:15.510 4 17:02:08.896 2:24.920 1:09.518 1:15.402
5 17:04:06.546 2:24.481 1:09.668 1:14.813 5 17:04:32.730 1:08.067 1:15.767
6 17:06:28.837 2:22.201 1:07.384 1:14.907 6 17:07:00.761 2:28.031 1:10.693 1:17.338
7 17:08:50.759 2:21.922 1:07.238 1:14.684 7 17:09:28.308 2:27.547 1:11.380 1:16.167
8 17:11:14.328 2:23.569 1:07.359 1:16.210 8 17:11:56.429 2:28.121 1:10.812 1:17.309
9 17:13:37.452 2:23.124 1:06.988 1:16.136
(114) Justin Rock
(125) Dominic Bilau 1 16:54:39.249 2:31.355 1:12.868 1:18.487
1 16:54:37.192 2:27.258 1:09.730 1:17.528 2 16:57:12.533 2:33.284 1:10.813 1:22.471
2 16:57:00.697 2:23.505 1:08.702 1:14.803 3 16:59:43.569 2:31.036 1:12.219 1:18.817
3 16:59:26.490 2:25.793 1:07.584 1:18.209 4 17:02:08.521  [IEEZE 1:09.872 1:15.080
4 17:01:46.902 1:06.724 1:13.688 5 17:04:34.901 2:26.380 1:09.328 1:17.052
5 17:04:09.796 2:22.894 1:08.088 1:14.806 6 17:07:03.483 2:28.582 1:11.794 1:16.788
6 17:06:31.571 2:21.775 1:07.287 1:14.488 7 17:09:30.773 2:27.290 1:10.809 1:16.481
7 17:08:53.463 2:21.892 1:07.035 1:14.857 8 17:11:57.272 2:26.499 1:08.889 1:17.610
8 17:11:16.835 2:23.372 1:07.011 1:16.361
9 17:13:41.324 2:24.489 1:08.539 1:15.950  (35) Jona Katz
1 16:54:40.885 2:28.805 1:11.942 1:16.863
(792) Rauls Blumfelds 2 16:57:07.328 2:26.443 1:10.260 1:16.183
1 16:54:39.936 2:28.286 1:11.020 1.17.266 3 16:59:34.870 2:27.542 1:08.112 1:19.430
2 16:57:03.876 2:23.940 1:09.522 1:14.418 4 17:01:58.058 1:08.056 1:15.132
3 16:59:30.103 2:26.227 1:08.462 1:17.765 5 17:04:22.818 2:24.760 1:08.015 1:16.745
4 17:01:53.858 2:23.755 1:08.432 1:15.323 6 17:07:16.901 2:54.083 1:31.194 1:22.889
5 17:04:16.303 2:22.445 1:07.817 1:14.628 7 17:09:53.510 2:36.609 1:12.639 1:23.970
6 17:06:38.554 1:07.921 1:14.330 8 17:12:30.693 2:37.183 1:12.449 1:24.734
7 17:09:01.815 2:23.261 1:08.552 1:14.709
8 17:11:24.957 2:23.142 1:08.062 1:15.080  (8) Tyler Loth
9 17:13:50.341 2:25.384 1:08.832 1:16.552 1 16:54:47.049 2:36.565 1:13.261 1:23.304
2 16:57:21.832 1:12.565 1:22.218
(281) Leon Sievert 3 17:00:02.774 2:40.942 1:13.992 1:26.950
1 16:54:45.458 2:43.640 1:27.871 1:15.769 4 17:02:46.841 2:44.067 1:17.098 1:26.969
2 16:57:09.184 2:23.726 1:08.404 1:15.322 5 17:05:35.262 2:48.421 1:17.821 1:30.600
3 16:59:35.740 2:26.556 1:08.361 1:18.195 6 17:08:23.600 2:48.338 1:18.705 1:29.633
4 17:01:58.012 1:07.470 1:14.802 7 17:11:05.545 2:41.945 1:15.219 1:26.726
5 17:04:20.641 2:22.629 1:06.387 1:16.242 8 17:13:54.172 2:48.627 1:18.024 1:30.603
6 17:06:44.154 2:23.513 1:07.801 1:15.712
7 17:09:07.785 2:23.631 1:07.369 1:16.262  (250) Luca Andrich
8 17:11:34.142  2:26.357 1:09.320 1:17.037 1 16:54:42.794 1:06.994 1:16.666
9 17:14:01.020 2:26.878 1:11.346 1:15.532 2 16:57:07.938 2:25.144 1:09.227 1:15.917
3 16:59:35.547 2:27.609 1:08.023 1:19.586
(444) Fabian Barske 4 17:01:59.209 2:23.662 1:08.509 1:15.153
1 16:54:29.945 2:26.580 1:11.192 1:15.388 5 17:04:25.719 2:26.510 1:09.990 1:16.520
2 16:56:55.624 2:25.679 1:10.213 1:15.466 6 17:06:49.654 2:23.935 1:08.609 1:15.326
3 16:59:26.791 2:31.167 1:11.402 1:19.765
4 17:01:53.378 2:26.587 1:10.400 1:16.187  (645) Richard Stephan
5 17:04:20.044 2:26.666 1:10.309 1:16.357 1 16:54:17.769 2:19.334 1:06.897 1:12.437
6 17:06:47.322 2:27.278 1:10.679 1:16.599 2 16:56:35.842 1:06.430 1:11.643
7 17:09:11.842 |JIEEZEEZE 1:08.585 1:15.935
8 17:11:38.806 2:26.964 1:10.328 1:16.636  (436) Marvin Miller
9 17:14:07.121 2:28.315 1:08.406 1:19.909 1 16:54:35.648 2:27.166 1:10.343 1:16.823
Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits
Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof: : R Clerk of the course Christoph Kunze:
A
DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhofer: Race Director Olaf Noak: www.mylaps.com
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IInt. ADAC MX Masters Fiirstlich Drehna

| Klasse 3 Junior Cup Fiirstlich Drehna 1,650 Km
Last Chance Race 08.04.2017 16:30
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:51:07

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S$2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm $2Tm
2 16:57:01.299 2:25.651 1:09.606 1:16.045

(590) Jayden Young Schmidt
1 16:54:41.863 2:25.718 1:09.177 1:16.541

2 16:57:06.232 [IE2ZEEE 1:08.889 1:15.480

(991) Nathan Hebold

1 16:54:34.431 2:25.433 1:09.034 1:16.399
2 16:57:23.555 2:49.124 1:12.960 1:36.164
Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits
Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof: : S Clerk of the course Christoph Kunze:
Y T
DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhéfer: Race Director Olaf Noak: www.mylaps.com
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